LCAT-LSCS
LED CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 01/03/23
COL_LCAT-LSCS_spec_14 add for DLC

additional information
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
INSTALLATION (CONTINUED)
• Can be placed in Slot Grid (SG) style ceiling
with regress 3/8" above ceiling plane
• A Flange Kit (FK) accessory is available for
recessed hard ceiling applications
ELECTRICAL
• 54,000 hour LEDs at L70 for reduced
maintenance
• 80 CRI standard
CERTIFICATIONS
• IC label is standard for recessed products.
Note that IC label is void if product is
installed on site with a combination of both
battery pack plus through wiring or for air
return fixtures
• All luminaires are built to UL1598 and
2108 standards, and bear appropriate
cCSAus labels
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 2642–6394
Wattage Range 21–51
Efficacy Range (LPW) 108–140
Reported Life (Hours) L70/54,000
Built to
UL 924
Standards
CATALOG #:
11.75"
(298mm)
11.75"
(298mm)
11.75"
(298mm)
23.77"
(604mm)
23.75"
(603mm)
47.75"
(1213mm)
47.75"
(1213mm)
23.75"
(603mm)
23.77"
(604mm)
23.77"
(604mm)
3.98"
(101mm)
3.98"
(101mm)
Grid, recessed sectionSee Certification
 Specifications
BUY
AMERICAN
SOLUTIONS
Accessories
FK24 2' × 4' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
FK22 2' × 2' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
Catalog No. UPC Description Setting Lumens Watts LPW
3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
LCAT14-LSCS 840141424002 1X4 LED Contemporary Architectural Troffer, Lumen
Switchable, CCT Switchable , 120-277V
LOW 3946 4381 4224 32 125 147 136
MED 4837 5547 5180 42 115 140 125
HIGH 5340 6295 5774 50 107 135 117
LCAT22-LSCS 840141423340 2X2 LED Contemporary Architectural Troffer, Lumen
Switchable, CCT Switchable , 120-277V
LOW 2642 2929 2872 21 126 139 137
MED 3008 3387 3272 25 120 135 131